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10/27/2022

10/27/2022

11/03/2022

11/25/2022

11/26/2022

11/26/2022

11/26/2022

11/29/2022

12/01/2022

02/21/2023

02/28/2023

03/06/2023

$1,000.00

$25.00

$1,000.00

$1.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$20.00

$25.00

$750.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

Friends of Jennifer Canady

SMY Wines LLC

Conservatives for a Better
Florida

Thorpe, JD

George, Kent

Gibbs, Ronald

Wong, Susanna

Young, Nancy

Cronk, Gerald

Teamsters 769 Political
Committee

AFSCME

The Vogel Group LLC

1103 Hays Street

8690 Biscayne Boulevard

2100 Salzedo Street, Suite 200

1787 Shaftsbury Avenue

9367 Vercelli Court

4189 Hunters Lane

430 Bifrost Avenue

12463 E Amherst Circle

61 Forest Gate Circle

12365 West Dixie Highway

1625 L Street, NW

2300 North Street NorthWest
Suite 643

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami, FL 33138

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Crofton, MD 21114

Naples, FL 34113

Eaton Rapids, MI 48827

Pleasant Hill, CA 94523

Aurora, CO 80014

Oak Brook, IL 60523

North Miami, FL 33161

Washington, DC 20036

Washington, DC 20037

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Copywriter

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Political Committee

Government
Consulting

Labor Union

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/06/2023

07/17/2023

12/05/2023

12/13/2023

12/27/2023

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

06/12/2024

07/01/2024

07/02/2024

07/25/2024

07/27/2024

$750.00

$3,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$200.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

Teamsters Local 79 PAC for
Better Government

Gilinski, Jonathan

Dade County Fire Fighters
Local 1403 PAC

Florida Veterinary Medical
Association PAC

Basabe, Fabian

Jackson, Leteisha

Cavalier Hotel

Ronald L. Book P.A.

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Bortunk, Deborah

ABC Liquors, Inc

Akerman LLP

5818 East MLK Jr. Boulevard

3236 Southwest 30th Avenue

8000 Northwest 21st Street, Suite
222

1103 Hays Street

9 Island Avenue, #2105

4321 Southwest 118th

1320 Ocean Drive

4000 Hollywood Boulevard Suite
677-S

Post Office Box 11309

7134 Carlyle Avenue

Post Office Box 593688

777 South Flagler Drive Suite 110

Tampa, FL 33619

Dania Beach , FL 33312

Miami, FL 33122

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami Beach, FL 33139

Miramar, FL 33025

Miami Beach, FL 33139

Hollywood, FL 33021

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Miami Beach, FL 33141

Orlando, FL 32859

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Political Committee

Philanthropist

Political Committee

Political Committee

Full- Time Parent

Registered Nurse

Hospitality

Law Firm

Political Committee

Accountant

Law Firm

Beverage Distributor

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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07/29/2024

07/29/2024

07/29/2024

07/29/2024

07/29/2024

07/29/2024

07/29/2024

07/29/2024

07/29/2024

07/29/2024

07/29/2024

08/14/2024

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

G.F.I. Investments, Inc

814 Property Holdings, LLC

Ronruss Mirador Holdings,
LLC

Renaissance Retirement
Community, Inc.

740 Alton Rd, LLC

Plaza at Washington, Inc.

REG Financial, LLC

First Street Development
LLC

SU Gale Properties, LLC

Dade County Fire Fighters
Local 1403 PAC

First Street Garage, LLC

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

8000 Northwest 21st Street, Suite
222

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

Post Office Box 11309

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33122

Miami, FL 33137

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Investments

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Financial Services

Real Estate

Real Estate

Political Committee

Political Committee

Real Estate

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/17/2024

09/30/2024

09/30/2024

09/30/2024

09/30/2024

09/30/2024

09/30/2024

09/30/2024

09/30/2024

09/30/2024

09/30/2024

10/12/2024

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

Miami-Dade Victory Coalition

Ronruss Mirador Holdings,
LLC

Plaza at Washington, Inc.

740 Alton Rd, LLC

First Street Development
LLC

SU Gale Properties, LLC

G.F.I. Investments, Inc

814 Property Holdings, LLC

REG Financial, LLC

MJK Group, LLC

First Street Garage, LLC

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc FBPA Law
and Order PAC

Post Office Box 122

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

2200 Biscayne Boulevard

300 East Brevard Street

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Investments

Real Estate

Financial Services

Real Estate

Political Committee

Real Estate

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check


